Lodi School District Summer Activities and Video Training Documentation: (Summer 2020)

have taken time to watch the video "6 survival skills	
for COVID-19" and will follow the recommenda	tions and guidance to prevent the spread of the
COVID-19 viruses to people who are involved in	the activities that I engage in while participating
in activities in the Lodi School District. I have asked questions if I did not understand the materia	
	h my understanding. I understand that if I do not
•	li School District community safe, that I may not
participate in the activities and will forfeit any fe	
participate in the activities and will forfeit any it	ses paid.
Participants Signature:	Date:
Parent Signature:	Date:
Email:	
Phone:	
+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
By signing this agreement, I acknowledge the	contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily
assume the risk that my family, including child	d(ren), and I may be exposed to or infected by
COVID-19 while on site at the pool, CREW property	grams and School District of Lodi and that such
exposure or infection may result in personal ir	njury, illness, permanent disability, and death. I
understand that the risk of becoming exposed	to or infected by COVID-19 may result from the
actions, omissions, or negligence of myself ar	nd others, including, but not limited to, Indoor
Community Pool, CREW and School District of	Lodi, volunteers, and program participants and
their families. I voluntarily agree to assume all of	the foregoing risks and accept sole responsibility
	ing, but not limited to, personal injury, disability,
	or expense, of any kind, that I, my family and my
	on with my child(ren)'s attendance at the pool,
•	rograms("Claims"). On my behalf, and on behalf
·	ot to sue, discharge, and hold harmless Indoor
	nd their employees, agents, and representatives,
	aims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any
_	nd and agree that this release includes any Claims
	of Indoor Community Pool, CREW, School District
	sentatives, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs
before, during, or after participation in pool, CR	EW, School District of Lodi activities/programs.
Participants Signature:	Date:
Daront Signaturo	Date